DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

AMBMEAD LIMITED

AMB MEDS LTD

AMBO ESTATES LIMITED

AMBRAD LIMITED

AMBRA SOLUTIONS LIMITED

AMBRO ASSOCIATES LIMITED

AMBROSDEN (NO2) RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

AMBROS DIRECT (UK) LIMITED

AMBROSE ACTIVITY LIMITED

AMBROSE ELECTRONICS LIMITED

AMBROSE FOX LIMITED

AMBROSE MORGAN LIMITED

AMBROSIA VENTURES LIMITED

AMBROSI SCIENTIFIC CONSULTING UK
LIMITED

AMB SPORTS LIMITED

AMBTHAIR SERVICES LIMITED

AMBULANCE UK LIMITED

AMBULANCE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

AMBULANCE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

AMBUSH PAINTBALL LIMITED

AMBUTECH MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED

AMBUWRAP LIMITED

AMBUWRAP LIMITED

AMCA DESIGN LIMITED

AMC ALUMINIUM CONTRACTS LIMITED

AMCAN CONSULTANCY & TRAINING LIMITED

A.M. CAPLE LIMITED

AM CARDS LIMITED

AMC CATERING LIMITED

AMC COMPUTER SUPPLIES LIMITED

AMC ELECTRICS LTD.

AMC HEATING LIMITED

A M CHEESMAN & SON LIMITED

AMC HR SERVICES LTD

AMC HR SERVICES LTD

AM CITYBIZ SERVICES LTD

AMCL.NET LTD

AMC NETWORK CONSULTING LTD

AMCO INTERSERVE LIMITED

AMCO MARKETING LIMITED

AM COMPLIANCE LIMITED

AMC ONLINE LIMITED

A.M. CONSULTING (UK) LIMITED

AMCO RAIL LIMITED

AMCOR FLEXIBLES FINANCE LIMITED

AM CORPORATE LIMITED

AM CORPORATE LIMITED

AMCOR UK GROUP MANAGEMENT LIMITED

AMC PRECISION COATINGS LIMITED

AMC REFRIGERATION LIMITED

AMC ROLLERS LIMITED

AMC SALES LIMITED

AMC2 LIMITED

AMD CARPENTRY AND GENERAL BUILDING
LIMITED

01153674
06865233
02877899
05847587
04394135
05609309
04354047

03169636
06415982
04341806
07086397
07098735
04115458
03918248

03954519
01626803
03881201
07886187
07886187
04537026
05291521
05441070
05441070
06190662
07417696
05641075
02805164
07145823
07687515
05654090
04666951
04999864
06479480
07880862
07880862
07097318
06126800
07393857
07459934
06455821
06838881
06532296
07388924
02885603
07107847
06712085
06712085
00911657
04354618
06848576
04334328
06580863
03589645
06499459
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AMDCONSULT LTD

AMD DESIGN & FIT LIMITED

AMDEL SERVICES LIMITED

AMDEL MEDICAL LIMITED

AM DESIGN CONSULTANCY LTD

AMD (HP) LIMITED

A M DRAUGHTING LTD

A.M.E. SERVICES LTD

AMEC-EUROPE LTD.

AMECH CONSULTANTS LIMITED

A MEDIDA LIMITED

AMEENI TELECOM LIMITED

A.M.E. ENTERPRISES (UK) LIMITED

AMEERAH LTD

AMEER NEWS LIMITED

AMEGA GLOBAL LIMITED

AMEGA PROPERTIES LTD

AMEGO LIMITED

AMEH MEDICAL CONSULTANCY LTD

AMEK LIMITED

AMEK PRECISION ENGINEERING LIMITED

AMELEC LIMITED

A M ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING
SERVICES LIMITED

AMELIA APPLEBY SCHOOL OF
PERFORMING ARTS LIMITED

AMELIO LTD

AMELIUS CONSULTING LIMITED

A MELLENEY LIMITED

AMENBURY PROPERTY LIMITED

A MENDES & CO LIMITED

AM ENTERTAINMENTS LTD

AME PROPERTIES LIMITED

AMERDEN LTD

AMERDEN LAKES MANAGEMENT COMPANY LTD

AMERICAN BEAUTY LIMITED

THE AMERICAN CAR EXPERIENCE LIMITED
THE AMERICAN CIVIL WAR SOCIETY
LIMITED

AMERICAN CONTINENTAL LIMITED

AMERICAN ENERGY CROPS LIMITED

AMERICAN ENERGY CROPS LIMITED

AMERICAN FLIGHT ACADEMY LIMITED

AMERICAN INTERNATIONAL CONTRACTORS
GROUP LTD

THE AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION
THE AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION
THE AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION
THE AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION
THE AMERICAN
ASSOCIATION

QUARTER HORSE
UK LIMITED
QUARTER HORSE
UK LIMITED
QUARTER HORSE
UK LIMITED
QUARTER HORSE
UK LIMITED
QUARTER HORSE
UK LIMITED

AMERICAN SCHOOL IN LONDON

EDUCATIONAL

TRUST LIMITED

07055451
07059111
04889963
05238333
07468936
07285054
05742190
03334949
06435444
06856832
06881299
06998957
05030807
06004058
05364138
07213666
04827846
06520328
07432295
04159306
04756494
02030724
05402667

03951550

07105479
05662833
07441604
04982668
05405685
05100525
04683016
05276107
04996987
03477111
05407836
02610962

07847620
07886201
07886201
04969772
06428805
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01231118
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